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JUNE 20 

Day Date Time Committee Notes 

Tue 9 Jun 20 14:00 COVID-19 Scrutiny Panel  Completed 

Thu 11 Jun 20 12:00 Cabinet   Completed 

Wed 17 Jun 20 13:30 Planning Committee  Completed 

Tue 22 Jun 20 14:00 COVID-19 Scrutiny Panel  Provisionally Scheduled – Panel Agreed 

Thu 24 Jun 20 14:00 Cabinet   Provisionally Scheduled - Cabinet agreed 

Thu 25 Jun 20 16.30 COUNCIL   Scheduled 

Fri 26 Jun 20 10:00 Licensing Sub-Committee Provisionally Scheduled 

JULY 20 

Day Date Time Committee Notes 

Tue 7 Jul 20 17:00 Local Authority Governor Panel  Provisionally Scheduled   

Mon 13 Jul 20 13:30 Appointments Committee (Education) Provisionally Scheduled  (Shortlisting) 

Tue 14 Jul 20 14:00 COVID-19 Scrutiny Panel  Provisionally Scheduled - agreed by Panel 

Thu 16 Jul 20 14:00 Cabinet   Provisionally Scheduled - Cabinet agreed  

Mon 20 Jul 20 09:00 Appointments Committee (Education) Provisionally Scheduled (Interviews) 

Wed 22 Jul 20 13:30 Planning Committee  Provisionally scheduled 

Thurs 23 Jul 20 16.30 COUNCIL Provisionally scheduled 

Tues 28 Jul 20 14:00 Audit Committee  Provisionally scheduled 
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AUGUST 20 

Day Date Time Committee Notes 

Tues 04 Aug 20 

TBC Licensing Committee  Being planned with SRS – details to be agreed 

TBC Public Protection Committee  Being planned with SRS – details to be agreed 

TBC Public Protection Sub Committee  Being planned with SRS – details to be agreed 

Wed 19 Aug 20 13:30 Planning Committee  Provisionally scheduled 

SEPTEMBER 20 

Day Date Time Committee Notes 

Tue 01 Sep 20 

TBC Licensing Committee  Being planned with SRS – details to be agreed 

TBC Public Protection Committee  Being planned with SRS – details to be agreed 

TBC Public Protection Sub Committee  Being planned with SRS – details to be agreed 

Tue 08 Sep 20 14:00 Audit Committee  Provisionally scheduled 

Fri 11 Sep 20 14:00 Glamorgan Archives Joint Committee Provisionally agreed by the Joint Committee  in May  

Mon 14 Sep 20 14:00 COVID-19 Scrutiny Panel  Provisionally scheduled - agreed by Panel 

Mon 14 Sep 20 17:00 Local Authority Governor Panel  Provisionally Scheduled  

Wed 16 Sep 20 14:00 Planning Committee  Provisionally scheduled 

Thu 17 Sep 20 14:00 Cabinet   Provisionally Scheduled - Cabinet agreed 

Thu 24 Sep 20 16.30 COUNCIL Provisionally scheduled 

Wed 30 Sep 20 17:30  Standards & Ethics Committee  Provisionally scheduled 

 


